N/1800000/579

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



500194058725

02/14/11--01026--002 **78.75

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDI



COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NSP I Inc.						
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)						
Employed is on original	and and (1) come of the Aut	1	11 - 1 - C			
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Artic	cles of Incorporation and	1 a check for :			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate			
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED			
	the stage	23	`			
FROM: Karen J. Prevatt						
Name (Printed or typed)						
137 S. Pebble Beach Blvd., Suite 102						
Address						
Sun City Center, FL 33573						
City, State & Zip						
813 634-1750						
5707 North 22 intestrets phone number						
kprevatt@verizon.net						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit

F	ë	30.0	Paris Table	D
---	---	------	----------------	---

Date

ARTICLE I	NSP I, Inc.	11 FEB 14 PM 2: 14
The hame of the c	corporation shall be:	SECRETARY OF STATE. TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA Mailing address if different in
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
•	Principal street address	. maning address, if different is.
	5707 North 22nd Street	
	Tampa, Elorida 33610	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:	
To acquire a	nd manage properties to provide aft	fordable housing for low income families.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	r in which the directors are elected and appointed;
Initial Directors are bylaws. ARTICLE V		by majority vote of the Board of Directors in the manner and at times set forth in
	Title: Col. Robert Choate	
Address:	2866 Bayshore Trails Dr	Address:
	Tampa, FL 33611	TVC
Name and T	Title:Guy King	Name and Title:
Address:	P.O.Box 373	Name and Title: Address:
	Tampa, FL 33601	
NT 17	nu John Crandaff	
Name and I Address:	P.O. Box 2231	Name and Title:
Audiess.	Tampa, FL 33602-2231	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Karen J. Prevatt	 _
Address:	137 So. Pebble Beach Blvd., Suite	<u>: 10</u> 2
	Sun City Center, FL 33573	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Christina Daniels-Lyons	
Address:	5707 North 22nd street	_
	<u>Tampa, FL 33610</u>	
Havina koon noo	and as societared agent to account comics of an	nance for the above stated comparation at the whole desired in all
certificate, I am fa	neu us registereu agent to accept service of pr Similiar with and accept the appointment as regis	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in th stered agent and agree to act in this capacity
~ 1	sen & Presat	2 - 9 - 2011

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Registered Agent

Required Signature of Incorporator

Date